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SCIENCE SIGNATURES

We decided to keep two of our favourites from our 
previous drinks lists - you’ll find them below, rightly in 

their own section, front and centre.

ADULT MOVIE
Grey Goose Vodka, Pineapple, 

Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Foam
Or

Seedlip Spiced 94, Pineapple Cordial, Passion Fruit 
Syrup, Malic Acid

(0% ABV)

PINOT COLADA
Plantation 3* Rum, Bacardi Coconut, Pineapple

House Pinot-Coconut Syrup
Or

Lyres White Cane, Coconut Water, Clarified Pineapple
(0% ABV)

£11.00 / £6.00



ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, House Espresso, 

Galliano Co�ee Liqueur
Demerara

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Rye Whiskey, 

Angostura Bitters, Demerara

MAI TAI
Appleton Estate Signature Rum, 

Smith + Cross Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curaçao
Orgeat, Lime, Angostura Bitters

MARGARITA
El Tequileño Blanco, Triple Sec, Agave

House Lime + Grapefruit Blend

CLOVER CLUB
Portobello Road No.171 Gin, Raspberry, 

Mancino Secco Vermouth, Lemon

S+I CLASSICS
£11.00



S+I CLASSICS
£11.00 

NEGRONI
Roku Gin, Campari, 

Mancino Rosso Vermouth

EAST 8 HOLD UP
Grey Goose Vodka, Aperol, 

Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lime

DAIQUIRI
Plantation 3* Rum, 

Veritas Agricole Rum, Sugar
House Grapefruit + Lime Blend

NAKED + FAMOUS
Madre Mezcal,

Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, Lime

MOJITO
El Dorado 3 Year Rum, Lime, 

Mint, Sugar, Soda
Or

Lyre’s White Cane, Apple, Mint, Sugar, Soda
(0% ABV) - £6.00



HOUSE SOURS
£11.00

Choose your preference from the below:

WHISKY SOUR
Wild Turkey 101 Kentucky Bourbon, Lemon, 

Sugar, Angostura + Orange Bitters

NEW YORK SOUR
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar

Angostura + Orange Bitters
Red Wine Float

GIN SOUR
Portobello Road No 171 Gin, Lemon, Sugar

Angostura + Orange Bitters

AMARETTO SOUR
Luxardo Amaretto, Lemon

Angostura + Orange Bitters
Or

Lyre’s Amaretti, Lemon
Seasn Bitters, Foamer

(0% ABV) £6.00



HOUSE MARTINIS
£12.00

Choose your preference from the below:

We use Mancino Secco vermouth
in all of our house  Martini

VODKA DRY
Grey Goose Vodka

GIN WET
Tanqueray 10 Gin

DIRTY
Tanqueray 10, Olive Brine

VESPER MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Sipsmith VJOP Gin



HOUSE MANHATTANS
£12.00

Choose your preference from the below:

PERFECT
Knob Creek Rye

Mancino Secco + Mancino Rosso Vermouth

BLACK
Ragtime Rye, Amaro Averna,

Angostura + Peychaud’s Bitters

SWEET
Knob Creek, Mancino Rosso Vermouth

ROB ROY
Singleton 12 Year, Mancino Rosso Vermouth



BEERS

DRAUGHT (By The Pint)

C&G Lager - 4%   £5.90
Stella Artois Unfiltered - 5.0%  £6.50
Camden O� Menu IPA - 5.8%   £6.50
Guinness - 4.2%  £6.20

 

BOTTLED

Modelo – 4.5%  £5.50
Camden Hells – 4.6%  £5.50
Camden Pale – 4%  £5.50
Mongozo Pilsner – 4%  £5.50
Kona - Big Wave – 4.4%  £6.00
Magic Rock - Fantasma - 6.5% (GF)                  £6.50
Big Drop - Pale - 0%                                             £5.00  
Lervig - No Worries IPA - 0.5%                            £5.00                             
Orchard Pig Cider - Reveller –  4.5% (GF)  £5.80



S+I SPIRIT LIST

Bourbon
Elijah Craig (47%)
Knob Creek (50%)
Woodford Reserve (43.2%)
Makers Mark (46%)
Old RIP Van Winkle 10 Year (53.5%)
Old RIP Van Winkle 12 Year (45.2%)
Pappy Van Winkle 15 Year (53.5%)
Pappy Van Winkle 20 Year (45.2%)
Pappy Van Winkle 23 Year (47.8%)
Eagle Rare 17 Year (50.5%)

£7.60
£5.80
£6.80
£5.00
£11.50
£17.50
£27.00
£37.00
£42.00
£22.00

£6.00
£6.80
£6.80
£22.00

£7.00
£6.40
£5.90

£6.60
£7.80
£6.40
£6.50
£5.90
£11.00

Rye
James E.Pepper (57.3%)
Michters Rye (42.4%)
Sazerac Rye (45%)
TH Handy (62.85%)

Rest Of The World
Ardberg 10 (Scotland)
Glenmorangie (Scotland) (40%) 
Dead Rabbit (Ireland) (44%) 

 

Rum
Chairman's Reserve Legacy (43%) 
Doorlys 12 (40%) 
El Dorado 8 (40%) 
Equiano Original (43%) 
Havana 7 (40%) 
Ron Zacapa 23 Year (40%) 

25ml



£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.60
£5.00

£5.80
£17.00
£7.20
£7.50
£6.70
£8.70

£5.00
£6.00
£6.60
£6.10
£5.80
£6.40
£5.60
£6.40
£5.70
£6.00
£6.50

Gin
Beefeater London Dry
Bombay Premier Cru
Buss No 509 Raspberry (37.5%)
Hepple (45%)
Jin Dea Tea
Monkey 47
Portobello Road Gin No.171 (42%)
Portobello Road Navy Strength
 Roku  
Sipsmith London Dry (41.6% ABV)
Tanqueray 10  

El Tequileno Platinum (38%) 
El Tequileno Reposado Rare (40%) 
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo (40%)
Herradura Reposado (40%) 
Fortaleza Blanco (40%)
)

 

Tequila

Mezcal
Madre Mezcal (40%)
Ojo De Tigre (37%) 
Del Maguey Vida De San (42%) 

25ml

Coca Cola | Diet Coca Cola | Lemonade
A Selection Of Fresh Juices
Franklin & Sons Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Sicilian Lemon Tonic
Franklin & Sons Soda/Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Tropical
Red Bull Watermelon 

Mixers



RED

WHITE

175ml Bottle
Garnacha Crianza
Finca Antigua | La Mancha, Spain
For fans of: Ludicrously delicious, 
insane-value Spanish reds

£8.70

Pinot Noir
La La Land  |  Victoria, Australia
For fans of: Liquid silk, grin-inducing, 
velvety ripe ambrosial mouthgasms, 
brought to you by the Mad Hatter

£10.10

Xinomavro
Thymiopoulos  |  Naoussa, Greece
For fans of: Rising-star winemakers 
putting their own region and its native 
grapes on the international stage

£34 

Rkatsiteli
Tbilvino  |  Kakheti, Georgia
For fans of: Peach-melon-blossom-bombs 
thatare as unpronounceable as they 
are face-warpingly scrumptious

£8.70

Pinot Grigio Riserva
Castel Firmian  |  Trentino, Italy
For fans of: Salt-of-the-earth grapes with 
newfound ambition, a head for heights and 
a penchant for wood

£11.10

Bacchus
Whitehall Vineyard  |  Wiltshire, England
For fans of: Stunningly crisp elderflower-scented 
English wines that make you cry 
"is that defo not Sauvignon?"

£38 

250ml
£6.50

£7.60

£6.50

£8.40 £32 

£25 

£25

£29 



SPARKLING
Il Baco Prosecco
Prosecco | Italy

£6.50

Brut Réserve NV
Taittinger | France

£85

Yellow peach, dried apricot, raisins 
and a light citrus kick

ROSÉ & ORANGE

Malbec Rosé Finca La Colonia 
Bodega Norton  |  Mendoza, Argentina
For fans of: Taking half a step outside your 
comfort zone into high-altitude floral 
gardens of delectability

£9 .00

Sunset Rosé
Chateau Ksara  |  Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
For fans of: Full-on norm-departures; vibrant, 
grown-up rosés from the oldest regions of the 
winemaking world

    £10.40

Zero-GMT Orange Wine
Arnold Holzer  |  Wagram, Austria
For fans of: Fresh AF wines inspired by 
gravity-defying mountain goats who 
know exactly what time it is

£11.50

£6.80

£7.80

£8.60

175ml Bottle250ml
£26

£30

£33

  £29.50 


